Registration Form

AIP2000 Congress ABN: 81 004 566 509

Registrations on-line available after 18 September: www.physics.adelaide.edu.au/aip-sa/aip2000

	Tours of Physics-based Industry in Adelaide (included in registration fee)						
ition			Please indicate with a ✔ if you will be attending				
Affiliation/organisation			Accommodation				
City			Please include a deposit of one night's tariff. (Note the Accommodation section for GST information.)				
	Hotels	Single	Double	Twin*			
	Stamford Plaza Adelaide	□ \$165	1 \$165	□ \$165	Deposit = \$		
	Adelaide Paringa Motel	□ \$ 70	□ \$ 85	n/a	Deposit = \$		
(if different to First Name above)			om	Two bedro	om*		
	Adelaide Ritz All-Suites	□ \$154		□ \$198	Deposit = \$		
First Name Surname		Single		Breakfast			
	Lincoln College	□ \$ 36		included	Deposit = \$		
	St Mark's College	□ \$ 36		included	Deposit = \$		
	Royal Adelaide Hospital	□ \$ 18		□ \$ 4	Deposit = \$		
	Arriving:						
\$							
\$	*Name of person if sharing with a delegate/s						
\$				тоти	AL FEES \$		
\$	Payment - MUST accompany registration						
Welcome Cocktail Reception (included in registration fee) Please indicate with a ✓ if you will be attending			☐ I enclose my cheque made payable to "AIP2000 Congress" ☐ I hereby authorise my credit card to be debited with the above fees				
	☐ Mastercard ☐ Vis	sa 🖵 B	ankcard	☐ Amex	ry date		
\$	Signature						
\$							
\$	c/- Staffords Conference Management 128 Fullarton Road, Norwood SA 5067 AUSTRALIA Fax: +61 8 8332 8810 Tel: +61 8 8364 1005						
\$							
\$							
\$	www.physics.adelaide.edu.au/aip-sa/aip2000continued						
	\$	Please indicate with a if you Accommodation Please include a deposit of on Hotels Stamford Plaza Adelaide Adelaide Paringa Motel Apartments Adelaide Ritz All-Suites Budget Lincoln College St Mark's College Royal Adelaide Hospital Arriving:	Please indicate with a if you will be attending Accommodation Please include a deposit of one night's tariff. (Hotels	Please indicate with a if you will be attending Accommodation Please include a deposit of one night's tariff. (Note the Accordance Hotels	Please indicate with a ✓ if you will be attending		